
Leadership Profiles
	 STATEWIDE

Julia Donovan
Program Director
julia@kinnectohio.org | 216.470.6603

Roxana Bell
Program Coordinator
roxana@kinnectohio.org | 216.469.2454

Felicia Adams
Program Manager
felicia@kinnectohio.org | 440.856.3624

	 REGIONAL

Jennifer Butler
Director, Region 1
jenniferb@kinnectohio.org
440.856.3642

Amber Phelps
Director, Region 3
amber@kinnectohio.org
216.347.4146

Cindy Brew
Director, Region 4
cindy@kinnectohio.org
216.318.0096

Sandy Honigford
Director, Region 5
sandy@kinnectohio.org
216.347.3555

Deb Knaup
Director, Region 8
deborah@kinnectohio.org
440.856.5440

Britney Breidenstein
Director, Region 6
britney@kinnectohio.org
440.479.0250

JoAnn Heichel
Director, Region 7
joann@kinnectohio.org
440.856.5224

Cari Laws
Director, Region 9
cari@kinnectohio.org
216.347.3553


